Corporate Support for WSHU-FM/WSHU/WSUF Programming

Company

St. Thomas's Day School

Craft Westport

Waterbury Symphony Orchestra
University of Bridgeport

Westport Day School

Homes with Hope

Bard Academy at Simon's Rock

Yale Institute of Sacred Music

Save the Children

Plaza Cinema and Media Arts Center
Lyman Allyn Art Museum
Connecticut Natural Gas

Fairfield University

Purkiss Capital Advisors

Masonicare

Long Island Convention and Visitor's Bureau
Fairfield University

University of Bridgeport

Ridgefield Playhouse

St. Vincent's Medical Center

Yale Institute of Sacred Music

RJ Julia Booksellers

Connecticut Business and Industry Association
Lustick/Rickler MDs

Yale University Art Gallery

Dan Smalls Presents, Inc.

Bard Academy at Simon's Rock
Companions and Homemakers
Western Connecticut Health Network
Bruce Museum

Date

10/2/2015
10/8/2015
10/8/2015
10/8/2015
10/8/2015
10/8/2015
10/9/2015
10/14/2015
10/15/2015
10/16/2015
10/16/2015
10/16/2015
10/20/2015
10/21/2015
10/21/2015
10/22/2015
10/22/2015
10/28/2015
10/28/2015
11/9/2015
11/13/2015
11/13/2015
11/20/2015
11/24/2015
11/24/2015
12/4/2015
12/8/2015
12/9/2015
12/10/2015
12/11/2015

All Things Considered;
All Things Considered;

Classical Music;

All Things Considered;
All Things Considered;
All Things Considered;
All Things Considered;
All Things Considered;
All Things Considered;
All Things Considered;
All Things Considered;
All Things Considered;
All Things Considered;

Marketplace;

All Things Considered;
All Things Considered;
All Things Considered;
All Things Considered;
All Things Considered;
All Things Considered;
All Things Considered;
All Things Considered;
All Things Considered;
All Things Considered;
All Things Considered;

Sunday Baroque;

All Things Considered;
All Things Considered;
All Things Considered;
All Things Considered;

Marketplace;
Marketplace;

Marketplace;
Marketplace;
Marketplace;
Marketplace;
Marketplace;
Marketplace;
Marketplace;
Marketplace;
Marketplace;
Marketplace;

Marketplace;
Marketplace;
Marketplace;
Marketplace;
Marketplace;
Marketplace;
Marketplace;
Marketplace;
Marketplace;

Marketplace;
Marketplace;
Marketplace;
Marketplace;

Wait...

Wait...
Wait...
Wait...
Wait...
Wait...
Wait...
Wait...
Wait...

Wait...

Wait...

Wait...

Wait...

Wait...

Wait...
Wait...

Wait...
Wait...

Wait...

Wait..

Wait..
Wait..
Wait..
Wait..
Wait..
Wait..
Wait..
Wait..

Wait..

Wait..

Wait..

Wait..

Wait..

Wait..
Wait..

Wait..
Wait..

Wait..

Don't Tell Me;

Don't Tell Me;
Don't Tell Me;
Don't Tell Me;
Don't Tell Me;
Don't Tell Me;
Don't Tell Me;
Don't Tell Me;
Don't Tell Me;

Don't Tell Me;

Don't Tell Me;

Don't Tell Me;

Don't Tell Me;

Don't Tell Me;

Don't Tell Me;
Don't Tell Me;

Don't Tell Me;

Don't Tell Me; Classical Music;

Don't Tell Me;



Corporate Support for WSHU-FM/WSHU/WSUF Programming

Company

Stony Brook University

Masonicare

Shubert Theatre New Haven
Dylewsky, Goldberg & Brenner, LLC
Healthy CT

Innovation Arts & Entertainment

Date

12/16/2015
12/20/2015
12/21/2015
12/21/2015
12/21/2015
12/22/2015

All Things Considered; Marketplace;

All Things Considered; Marketplace
All Things Considered; Marketplace
All Things Considered; Marketplace
All Things Considered; Marketplace

; Wait...
; Wait...
; Wait...
; Wait...
All Things Considered; Wait... Wait.. Don't Tell Me;

Wait..
Wait..
Wait..
Wait..

Don't Tell Me;
Don't Tell Me;
Don't Tell Me;
Don't Tell Me;



