Corporate Support for WSHU-FM/WSHU/WSUF Programming

Date

Company

St. Thomas's Day School	10/2/2015	All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait Wait Don't Tell Me;
Craft Westport	10/8/2015	All Things Considered; Marketplace;
Waterbury Symphony Orchestra	10/8/2015	Classical Music;
University of Bridgeport	10/8/2015	All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait Wait Don't Tell Me;
Westport Day School	10/8/2015	All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait Wait Don't Tell Me;
Homes with Hope	10/8/2015	All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait Wait Don't Tell Me;
Bard Academy at Simon's Rock	10/9/2015	All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait Wait Don't Tell Me;
Yale Institute of Sacred Music	10/14/2015	All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait Wait Don't Tell Me;
Save the Children	10/15/2015	All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait Wait Don't Tell Me;
Plaza Cinema and Media Arts Center	10/16/2015	All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait Wait Don't Tell Me;
Lyman Allyn Art Museum	10/16/2015	All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait Wait Don't Tell Me;
Connecticut Natural Gas	10/16/2015	All Things Considered; Marketplace;
Fairfield University	10/20/2015	All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait Wait Don't Tell Me;
Purkiss Capital Advisors	10/21/2015	Marketplace;
Masonicare	10/21/2015	All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait Wait Don't Tell Me;
Long Island Convention and Visitor's Bureau	10/22/2015	All Things Considered; Marketplace;
Fairfield University	10/22/2015	All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait Wait Don't Tell Me;
University of Bridgeport	10/28/2015	All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait Wait Don't Tell Me;
Ridgefield Playhouse	10/28/2015	All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait Wait Don't Tell Me;
St. Vincent's Medical Center	11/9/2015	All Things Considered; Marketplace;
Yale Institute of Sacred Music	11/13/2015	All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait Wait Don't Tell Me;
RJ Julia Booksellers	11/13/2015	All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait Wait Don't Tell Me;
Connecticut Business and Industry Association	11/20/2015	All Things Considered; Marketplace;
Lustick/Rickler MDs	11/24/2015	All Things Considered;
Yale University Art Gallery	11/24/2015	All Things Considered;
Dan Smalls Presents, Inc.	12/4/2015	Sunday Baroque;
Bard Academy at Simon's Rock	12/8/2015	All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait Wait Don't Tell Me;
Companions and Homemakers	12/9/2015	All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait Wait Don't Tell Me; Classical Music;
Western Connecticut Health Network	12/10/2015	All Things Considered; Marketplace;
Bruce Museum	12/11/2015	All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait Wait Don't Tell Me;

Corporate Support for WSHU-FM/WSHU/WSUF Programming

Company	Date		
Stony Brook University	12/16/2015	All Things Considered; Marketplace;	
Masonicare	12/20/2015	All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait Wait Don't Tell Me;	
Shubert Theatre New Haven	12/21/2015	All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait Wait Don't Tell Me;	
Dylewsky, Goldberg & Brenner, LLC	12/21/2015	All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait Wait Don't Tell Me;	
Healthy CT	12/21/2015	All Things Considered; Marketplace; Wait Wait Don't Tell Me;	
Innovation Arts & Entertainment	12/22/2015	All Things Considered; Wait Wait Don't Tell Me;	